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Questions

If price of 5 bages is Rs.480, then the priceof 5 such bulbs will be

The average of a nuber of items can be found by.

Always substract the.

In 856211, the place value of ... is ten thousands.

If the length of a rectangle is 4 cm and width is 3.4 cm, then its peimeter will be equal to.

The price of a toffee box is Rs. 160 What willbe the prie of 8 such boxes.

If the price of 21 kg rice is Rs. 2310, then the price of 1 kg rice will be.

the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN milimeteres it is.

The smallaest number which divides 5,10,15 completelty is.

A car covered a distane of 155 km in 5 litre petrol. How much distance willit cover in 2 litre
petrol.

What is the difference between class | and Clas Iv.

The length of a rectangle is 2 cm and wid is 1 cm, Perimeter of the rectangle will be.

3945 +7.3

Answers Choice

A. Rs. 800
B. Rs,840

C. Rs. 900
D. Rs,1000

A. Dividing sum of items by nuber of
items

B. Adding sum of items and numebr
of items

C. Multiplying sum of items by
number of itmes

D. Subtracting sum of items from
number of item

A. Greater fractions from smaller
fraction

B. Smaller factions from greater
fraction

C. Greater fractions from greater
fraction

D. Smaller fraction from maller
fraction

~N o U1 O

11.4 cm
7.4 cm

14.8 cm
10.8 cm

Rs.1608
Rs.20

Rs.1280
Rs. 128

Rs. 100
Rs.110
Rs.85
Rs.90

1400 mm
140 mm
1.4 mm
14 mm

15
30
40
50

150 km
775 km
62 km
60 km

10
20
30
40

60
1/600
1/60
100

2cm
6 cm
3cm
12 cm

96.75
9.575
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A triangles in which all the three sides are equal is called.

24.......... 2.6

Multipling 7 by 3/4 means.

The place value of 2 in the number 985621 is

When the value of one item is known, the value of many item of sameof kind can be found
by.

When a numebr is divided by another number, the left over quantity is called.

oo

A

C.
D.
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967.5
9675

loceles traingles
Scalene triange
Acute angles triange

&gt;

In find 1/4 of 7
to find 7/40f 3

to find 4/7 of 3
2

200
2000

Addition
Subraction

Division
Quotient

Addition
Substraction



