

## Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Qr.	Questions	Anguara Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	If price of 5 bages is Rs.480, then the priceof 5 such bulbs will be	A. Rs. 800 B. Rs,840 C. Rs. 900 D. Rs,1000
2	The average of a nuber of items can be found by.	A. Dividing sum of items by nuber of items B. Adding sum of items and numebr of items C. Multiplying sum of items by number of itmes D. Subtracting sum of items from number of item
3	Always substract the.	A. Greater fractions from smaller fraction B. Smaller factions from greater fraction C. Greater fractions from greater fraction D. Smaller fraction from maller fraction
4	In 856211, the place value of is ten thousands.	A. 6 B. 5 C. 8 D. 7
5	If the length of a rectangle is 4 cm and width is 3.4 cm, then its peimeter will be equal to.	A. 11.4 cm B. 7.4 cm C. 14.8 cm D. 10.8 cm
6	The price of a toffee box is Rs. 160 What willbe the prie of 8 such boxes.	A. Rs.1608 B. Rs.20 C. Rs.1280 D. Rs. 128
7	If the price of 21 kg rice is Rs. 2310, then the price of 1 kg rice will be.	A. Rs. 100 B. Rs.110 C. Rs.85 D. Rs.90
8	the length of pencil is 14 cm . IN millimeteres it is.	A. 1400 mm B. 140 mm C. 1.4 mm D. 14 mm
9	The smallaest number which divides 5,10,15 completelty is.	A. 15 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
10	A car covered a distane of 155 km in 5 litre petrol. How much distance willit cover in 2 litre petrol.	A. 150 km B. 775 km C. 62 km D. 60 km
11	What is the difference between class I and Clas Iv.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
12	1 min =hr	A. 60 B. 1/600 C. 1/60 D. 100
13	The length of a rectangle is 2 cm and wid is 1 cm, Perimeter of the rectangle will be.	A. 2 cm B. 6 cm C. 3 cm D. 12 cm
14	39.45 +7.3	A. 96.75 B. 9.575

		C. 967.5 D. 9675
15	A triangles in which all the three sides are equal is called.	A. Equilational traingles B. loceles traingles C. Scalene triange D. Acute angles triange
16	2.42.6	A B. < C. = D. >
17	Multipling 7 by 3/4 means.	A. In find 1/4 of 7 B. to find 7/4of 3 C. to find 3/4 of 7 D. to find 4/7 of 3
18	The place value of 2 in the number 985621 is	A. 2 B. 20 C. 200 D. 2000
19	When the value of one item is known, the value of many item of sameof kind can be found by.	A. Addition B. Subraction C. Multiplication D. Division
20	When a numebr is divided by another number, the left over quantity is called.	A. Quotient B. Remainder C. Addition D. Substraction